
22. Allmrodt-Gedenkturnier

Waltershausen, 25.11.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim Kuschmerz AV JK Conc. Zella-Mehlis
TÜ 16:0

42
1:50

03 Fr
 1  4  0  1  18 2

2 Julian Bruch TSG Hofgeismar
1:40

01 Fr
1:25

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Joey Wrensch 1. SV Pößneck Fr
SS 8:2

51
SS 14:0

52
 2  10  2  0  22 1
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